CPV News Update

Let's All Join Preserve Vistoso

Would you rather see the former Vistoso Golf Course ...

PRESERVED as a natural area for use and enjoyment by area residents and visitors, and as a protected habitat for wildlife?

Or

DEVELOPED and filled with homes



Preserve Vistoso is a local non-profit organization dedicated to the preservation and protection of this section of the Sonoran Desert.

Update:

The Conservation Fund, https://www.conservationfund.org a highly regarded national conservation non-profit, recently announced it has been invited to resume formal discussions and negotiations with the Town of Oro Valley and representatives from Romspen Vistoso, LLC, concerning the purchase of the Vistoso Golf Property

What you can do:

LEARN Go to PreserveVistoso.org to learn facts about the history of the property, and the

effort to have it preserved and protected.

JOIN The 1,500+ members of Preserve Vistoso.

It is free to join! Membership numbers matter to the Oro Valley Town Council. Once you join, you will receive updates regarding the progress of the effort to preserve the area as a natural space and community trail.



Preserve Vistoso.org

A Sonoran Desert Preserve where nature and people thrive